

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 354 OF 2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM &ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.,stay and office report))

Date: 01/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.Umapathy, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 15th May, 2007.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master