

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 384 OF 2006

THENNINDIA THIRUKKOIL A.P.SABHAI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.
Mr.M.M.Manivel, Adv
for Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr.S.J.Aristotle, Adv.
Mr.prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master