

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 354 OF 2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM &ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,stay, and office report)
WITH W.P.(C)NO.383/2006 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

WITH W.P.(C)NO.355/2006 (With appln.(s) for stay and directions
and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

AND WITH W.P.(C)No.384/2006 (With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 18/07/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.G.Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Adv.
Mr.Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr.D.Julius Riamei, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr.S.J.Aristotle, Adv.
Mr.S.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, two weeks time is granted for filing the
rejoinder affidavit.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master