

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 354 OF 2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM &amp;ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Application for impleadment as party respondent)

Date: 16/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Vibhu Tiwari,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Kovilam,Adv.  
Mr. Raju,Adv.  
Mr. Millon,Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Kovilam,Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.

Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice on the application for impleadment.  
Dasti service is allowed to be served through the  
counsel additionally.  
Reply, if any, may be filed within two weeks.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(P.S.N. MURTHY)  
COURT MASTER