

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 354 OF 2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM &amp;ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment)  
(With office report)

Date: 08/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy,Adv.  
Mr. M. M. Manivel,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P.R. Kovilan,Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Mathur Perumal,Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran,Adv.  
  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.  
Mr. P. Soma Sundaram,Adv.  
  
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RApplication for impleadment is allowed in terms of  
the prayer.(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER