

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 354 OF 2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM &amp;ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions,  
stay,impleadment and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 355 of 2006

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, stay  
and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

W.P(C) NO. 383 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

W.P(C) NO. 384 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy,Adv.  
Ms. Sudha Umapathy,Adv.  
Mr. S, Ram Subramanian,Adv.  
Ms. Sangita Chauhan,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. A. Mariaputham,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan,Adv.

(In IA 5 & 7/10 in Mr. P.R. Kovilan Pongkuntran,Adv.  
WP(C)NO.354/2006) Mrs. Geetha Muthu Perumal,Adv.

Ms. S. Ramamani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rule Nisi. Hearing expedited.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)  
Court Master Court Master