

\216  
ITEM NO.103  
(M)

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 354 OF 2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM &ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 355 of 2006  
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 383 of 2006  
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

W.P(C) NO. 384 of 2006  
(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Date: 29/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.  
Ms. R. Nekhala, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.  
Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.  
Mr. Colin Gongalves, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Kovilan, Adv.  
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on January 31, 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|

