

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(S). 354/2006

ADI SAIVA SIVACHARIYARGAL N.SANGAM & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF TAMIL NADU & ANR.
[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR DIRECTIONS AND OFFICE REPORT]
WITH
W.P.(C) NO. 355/2006
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

W.P.(C) NO. 383/2006
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)W.P.(C) NO. 384/2006
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 21/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Petitioner(s)
WP(C)354,355,384/06Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Umopathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Pandey, Adv.

WP(C) 383/06

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.
Mr. Mukunda Rao Angara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Patel, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2015.04.21
17:26:34 IST
Reason:Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. Praburama Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, Adv.
Mr. Raju, Adv.

Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.

Ms. S. Ramamani, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matters for further hearing on 22nd April,
2015.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER